1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910971314003321
Lipham William J. <1964->

Cosmetic and clinical applications of botox and dermal fillers / /
William J. Lipham, Jill S. Melicher

Thorofare, N.J. : , : SLACK Incorporated, , 2015

9781003523338
1003523331
9781040140208
1040140203
9781630911829
1630911828
9781630911836
1630911836

[3rd ed.]
1 online resource (160 pages)

MelicherJill S

615.7/78

Botulinum toxin - Therapeutic use
Face - Muscles - Effect of drugs on
Skin - Wrinkles - Chemotherapy

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

""Front Matter™; ""CONTENTS""; ""Chapter 1""; ""Chapter 2""; ""Chapter
3" ""Chapter 4"; ""Chapter 5""; ""Chapter 6""; "'Chapter 7""; ""Chapter
8""; ""Chapter 9™'; ""Chapter 10™"; ""Financial Disclosures™

"This book is for medical personnel interested in the use of BOTOX and
dermal filler agents for a wide variety of functional and minimally
invasive facial rejuvenation procedures"--



