

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910971314003321
Autore	Lipham William J. <1964->
Titolo	Cosmetic and clinical applications of botox and dermal fillers // William J. Lipham, Jill S. Melicher
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thorofare, N.J. : , : SLACK Incorporated, , 2015
ISBN	9781003523338 1003523331 9781040140208 1040140203 9781630911829 1630911828 9781630911836 1630911836
Edizione	[3rd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (160 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	MelicherJill S
Disciplina	615.7/78
Soggetti	Botulinum toxin - Therapeutic use Face - Muscles - Effect of drugs on Skin - Wrinkles - Chemotherapy
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	""Front Matter""; ""CONTENTS""; ""Chapter 1""; ""Chapter 2""; ""Chapter 3""; ""Chapter 4""; ""Chapter 5""; ""Chapter 6""; ""Chapter 7""; ""Chapter 8""; ""Chapter 9""; ""Chapter 10""; ""Financial Disclosures""
Sommario/riassunto	"This book is for medical personnel interested in the use of BOTOX and dermal filler agents for a wide variety of functional and minimally invasive facial rejuvenation procedures"--